MS1850S Series
MS® Deadlock
Specifications
CYLINDER BACKSET
•	 7/8", 31/32", 1-1/8", or 1-1/2" only.
CASE
•	 Steel with corrosion-resistant plating, measures 1" x 6" x
depth. Depth varies by backset (see table on back of page).

Lock & Cylinder
Installation
HOW TO ORDER MS1850S SERIES MS® DEADLOCK
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. FACEPLATE BACKSET HANDING FINISH
MS185 0S - 2 - 10 - 628
0S  Flat 1  7/8" 15  LH or RHR 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
1S  Radius 2  31/32" 16  RH or LHR 335  Black Anodized
1SW  Radius with weatherstrip 3  1-1/8" 10  Non-Handed* 628  Clear Anodized
2S  Bevel 4  1-1/2"
*Any flat or radius faceplate, except Schoolhouse.
RELATED PRODUCTS  When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
Accessories Cylinders Trim Special Order Options
4015 Threshold Bolt or 4016 Header Bolt for multi-
point locking.
4085 Header Bolt for pairs of doors.
4000, 4001, MS4002 Deadlock Strikes.
Lock mounting accessories and options.
MS1850S Deadlocks are operable
by any standard 1-5/32" diameter
mortise cylinder with MS® cam.
Deadlock lever trim
and keyless entry trim.
Exit indicators.
Schoolhouse function available as
special order.
BACKSET “A”
7/8"
22mm
1-9/16"
34.7mm
31/32"
24.6mm
1-5/8"
41.3mm
1-1/8"
28.6mm
1-25/32"
45.2mm
1-1/2"
38.1mm
2-1/4"
57.2mm
ARMORED FACEPLATE
1" X 6-7/8"
FLAT MS1850S
RADIUS MS1851S
RADIUS W/ WEATHERSTRIP
MS1851SW
LH BEVEL MS1852S-X15
RH BEVEL MS1852S-X16
DL-10 DEADLOCKS
All measurements are approximate and are provided for informational purposes only. Refer to the product Installation Instructions.
©2014, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.